
 
From: Jennifer Curtis
To: Blaine Simmons; Caroline Sanderson; Chad Houck; Christine Small; Corey Marvin; Deanna Campbell; Heather

 Ostash; Jessica krall; Jill Board; John Daly; John Mchenry; Kara Tolbert; Kristin Hanle; Lisa Couch; Lisa
 Stephens; Michael Campbell; Michael Kane; Natalie Dorrell; Pamela Campbell; Rebecca Pang; Rebecca Rock;
 Resa Hess; Ryan Khamkongsay; Tiffany Haynes

Subject: Admin Cabinet
Start: Monday, April 23, 2018 9:00:00 AM
End: Monday, April 23, 2018 11:00:00 AM
Location: EW 207, video KRV, Bis, Mam - CCC Confer 1-719-785-4469 - Participant Passcode: 442674

Dial your telephone conference line: 1-719-785-4469*
Participant Passcode: 442674

*Toll free number available: 888-450-4821

Participant Conference Feature
*6 - Mute/unmute your line

FOR ASSISTANCE
CCC Confer Tech Support - Monday - Friday between 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Phone: 1-760-744-1150 ext 1537 or 1554
Email: clientservices@cccconfer.org <mailto:clientservices@cccconfer.org> 

 

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=0a15201249574a508774657cab0e841b-jennifer.cu
mailto:blaine.simmons@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:caroline.sanderson@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:chad.houck@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:christine.small@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:cmarvin@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:dcampbel@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:hostash@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:hostash@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:jessica.krall@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:jboard@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:jdaly@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:john.mchenry@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:kara.tolbert@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:kristin.hanle@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:lcouch@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:lisa.stephens@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:lisa.stephens@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:michael.campbell@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:michael.kane@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:ndorrell@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:pamela.campbell@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:rebecca.pang@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:rebecca.rock@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:rhess@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:ryan.khamkongsay@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:tiffany.haynes@cerrocoso.edu


 
From: Jennifer Curtis
To: Corey Marvin; Deanna Campbell; Frank Timpone; Heather Ostash; Jan Moline; Jill Board; Joe Slovacek; John

 Daly; Lisa Couch; Lisa Stephens; Michael Barrett; Michael Campbell; Paul Kuttig; Penny Talley; Samuel Kelley
Subject: College Council
Start: Thursday, April 19, 2018 2:00:00 PM
End: Thursday, April 19, 2018 4:00:00 PM
Location: EW 207, Video Bishop, KRV - CCC Confer : 888-450-4821 - Participant Passcode: 940882

CCC Confer

Dial your telephone conference line: 1-719-785-4469*
Participant Passcode: 940882

*Toll free number available: 888-450-4821

Participant Conference Feature
*6 - Mute/unmute your line

FOR ASSISTANCE
CCC Confer Tech Support - Monday - Friday between 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Phone: 1-760-744-1150 ext 1537 or 1554
Email: clientservices@cccconfer.org <mailto:clientservices@cccconfer.org> 
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From: Kathryn Bachman
To: Andy Love; Blaine Simmons; Caroline Sanderson; Chad Houck; Christine Small; Clifford Davis; Corey Marvin;

 Deanna Campbell; Heather Ostash; Jan Moline; Jennifer San Nicolas; Julie Cornett; Laura Vasquez; Lisa
 Stephens; Melissa Gross; Nikki Gardepe; Pamela Campbell; Peter Fulks; Rebecca Pang; Ryan Khamkongsay;
 Scott Cameron; Sharlene Paxton; Steve Rogers; Tyson Huffman; Jaycee Lucero

Subject: SSSP Meeting
Start: Wednesday, April 04, 2018 12:30:00 PM
End: Wednesday, April 04, 2018 2:30:00 PM
Location: EW 207, KRV 5, Bishop 197, Mammoth 228 and CCConfer

CCC CONFER PARTICIPANT INVITATION

Meeting Details
Title: SSSP Meeting_OStash
Meeting Type: Meet & Confer
Meeting Link: http://cccconfer.org/GoToMeeting?SeriesID=9e213863-8a51-41df-92e5-2d93ee4d9bdb
Meeting Passcode: 781555

Start Time 04/04/2018 12:30 PM
End Time 04/04/2018 02:30 PM
Is Your Computer Ready? <https://www.cccconfer.org/support/Readiness> 
How to Connect with Your Mobile Device <https://www.cccconfer.org/training/recordedTraining/MobileConnect> 

Dial your telephone conference line: 1-913-312-3202*
Participant Passcode: 781555 

*Toll free number available: 1-888-886-3951

Participant Conference Feature
*6 - Mute/unmute your line

FOR ASSISTANCE
CCC Confer Tech Support - Monday - Friday between 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Phone: 1-760-744-1150 ext 1537 or 1554
Email: clientservices@cccconfer.org <mailto:clientservices@cccconfer.org> 

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=c58a605fc1804e9f8236975e443d2343-kathryn.cof
mailto:andy.love@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:blaine.simmons@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:caroline.sanderson@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:chad.houck@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:christine.small@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:cmdavis@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:cmarvin@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:dcampbel@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:hostash@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:jmoline@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:jsannico@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:jcornett@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:lavasque@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:lisa.stephens@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:lisa.stephens@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:mgross@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:nikki.gardepe@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:pamela.campbell@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:peter.fulks@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:rebecca.pang@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:ryan.khamkongsay@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:scameron@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:sharlene.paxton@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:strogers@cerrocoso.edu
mailto:tyson.huffman@cerrocoso.edu

	Admin Cabinet.pdf
	College Council.pdf
	SSSP Meeting.pdf

